Batteries & Accessories
 Lithium Batteries     (Page 4)
 Calcium
 AGM      (Page 5)
 Crystal Gel
 Accessories
Cable
 Battery & Starter Cable    (Page 6)

16mm² Cable / 6mm Diameter Stud Hole 95-10
CILUG9510
95mm² Cable / 10mm Diameter Stud Hole
16-08
CILUG1608
16mm² Cable / 8mm Diameter Stud Hole
LUG TO CABLE SIZE CHART
8BS 06-06  /  06-08  /  06-10
10mm² 10-06  /  10-08  /  10-10
6BS 16-06  /  16-08  /  16-10
4BS 25-08  /  25-10
2BS 35-08  /  35-10
0BS 50-10
00BS 70-10
000BS 95-10
2.5 2.5mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK2.5
4 4mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK4
6 6mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK6
10 10mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK10
16 16mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK16
25 25mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK25
35 35mm² Cable Lug Link CILUGLINK35
AP BLUE FEMALE BLADE
TERMINAL (100)
MALE BLADE TERMINAL
4MM BLUE (100)

CLIPSAL CLEAR
GROMMET 16MM
CICLI56716
CICLI56725
CABLE TIES BLACK
300MM X 1000 PACK
 CITCABTIE1000PK
CLIPSAL CLEAR
GROMMET 32MM
 CICLI56732
Size (mm) Colour Part Number
5mm (100m Roll) Red CIHST5R
Black CIHST5B
7mm (100m Roll) Red CIHST7R
Black CIHST7B
10mm (100m Roll) Red CIHST10R
Black CIHST10B
13mm (100m Roll) Red CIHST13R
Black CIHST13B
20mm (100m Roll) Red CIHST20R
Black CIHST20B
25mm (50m Roll) Red CIHST25R
Black CIHST25B
40mm (50m Roll) Red CIHST40R
Black CIHST40B